E s t  1 9 9 0
Infill sheet metal
An infill sheet metal functions as a filler when a guard needs a certain width. Fixed infill pieces are available for all
heights and in 40 and 70 mm widths. The adjustable infill piece covers gaps between 40 and 145 mm, offering greater
flexibility. The 100 mm interval between our panels means less cutting of panels when an ‘odd’ gap needs to be filled.
The standard colour is black (RAL 9011), but customised colours are available upon request.
1/3
Models
Fixed infill sheet metal 8 articles
ARTICLES / DESCRIPTION WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM)
T02-3-07504 40 750
T02-3-07507 70 750
T02-3-13004 40 1300
T02-3-13007 70 1300
T02-3-19004 40 1900
T02-3-19007 70 1900
T02-3-22004 40 2200
T02-3-22007 70 2200
Adjustable infill sheet metal 5 articles
ARTICLES / DESCRIPTION WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM)
T05-3-07515
40-145 mm 750
T05-3-13015
40-145 mm 1300
T05-3-19015
40-145 mm 1900
T05-3-22015
40-145 mm 2200
2/3
T05-3-24015
40-145 mm 2400
3/3